Kent Art Association 2016 Exhibition Calendar

STUDENT SHOW (2 Weekends)
Feb 27,28 & Mar 5, 6 12-4pm
Receiving Fri Feb 19, 3-5 pm
Sat Feb 20, 10am-1pm
Opening & Awards Sat Feb 27, 12-4pm
Awards at 2pm
Pick up Sun March 6, 4-6 pm
Mon  March 7, 3-5 pm

MEMBER SHOW I (3 weeks)
Thurs-Sun Mar13-April 8 1-5pm

Receiving Sat March 12, 10-1pm
Hanging Sat March 12, 1pm
Judging Sat March 12, 3pm
Opening & Awards Reception Sun March 13, 2-4pm
Closes/Pick up Fri April 8, 3- 5pm

WORKSHOP: Pastel Painting from Reference
Photographs with Clayton Buchanan (3 days)
Mon-Wed Apr 4-6, 10am-3pm

SPRING JURIED SHOW (4 weeks)
Thurs Sun April 16-May 14, 1-5pm

Receiving Fri April 8, 3-5pm
Receiving Sat April 9, 10am-1pm
Jury of Selection Sat April 9, 1-3 pm
Hanging Sun April 10, 10am-12pm
Judging Sun April 10, 1pm
Opening &

Awards Reception Sat April 16, 2-4pm
Closes/Pick up Sat May 14, 3-5pm

SHOW FOR SHOW (3 days)
May 22-24 Sun- Tues 1-5pm

Receiving Sat May 14, 10am-3pm
Hanging Fri May 20, 10 am
Private Reception Sat May 21, 1-5pm

Open to the public Sun & Tue May 22-24
Pickup Wed. & Thurs. May 25, 26, 2-4pm

ELECTED ARTISTS’ INVITATIONAL & SOLO SHOW
(3wks) May 28-Jun 24, 1-5 pm *Open Memorial Day
Receiving/New C&. Wed May 25, 1-4pm
Receiving/Voting Thurs May 26, 1-4pm
Receiving/Voting Fri May 27, 10am-12pm

Hanging Fri May 27, 12-3pm
Judging Fri May 27, 3 pm
Awards Reception Sat June 4, 2-4pm
Closes & Pick up Fri June 24, 3-5pm

PRESIDENT’S JURIED SHOW (5 weeks)
July 2 -Aug. 4, Thurs =Sun 1-5pm

Receiving Fri Jun 24,3 -5pm
Receiving Sat Jun 25, 10am-12pm
Jury of Selection Sat Jun 25, 12-2pm
Hanging Sun Jun 26, 10am-1pm
Judging Sun Jun 26, 1pm
Opening & Awards Reception Sat Jul 2, 2-4pm
Closes Thurs Aug4, 5pm

Pick up Thurs &Fri  Aug 4,5 3-5pm

WORKSHOP: Creative Acrylics with Frank Federico
(3 days) Mon-Wed  Aug 1-3, 10am - 4pm

MEMBER SHOW 2 (3 ¥ weeks)
Aug 13-Sep 2 1-5pm

Receiving Sat Aug 6, 10am-2pm
Hanging Sun Aug 7, 10am-12pm
Judging Sun Aug 7, 1pm
Awards Reception Sat Aug 13, 2-4pm
Closes/Pick up Fri Sep 2, 3-5pm

FALL JURIED SHOW (3 % weeks)
Sep 4-Oct 11 Thurs-Sun 1-5pm
Open Labor Day, & Columbus Day

Receiving Fri Sep 2, 3-5pm

Sat Sep 3, 10am-12pm
Jury of Selection Sat Sep 3, 1-3pm
Hanging Sun Sep 4, 10am-12pm
Judging Sun Sep 4, 1pm
Awards Reception Sat Sep 10, 2 -4pm
Closes/Pick up Tues Oct 11, 1-5pm

ANNUAL MEETING Oct 8, 11am-3pm Food Celebration

WORKSHOP: Drama & Mood In All Media, with
Connie Horton (3 days) Wed-Fri Oct. 12-14, 10am-3pm

NORTHEAST WATERCOLOR SOCIETY EXHIBITION
Opening /Reception Sun Oct 23, 2-4pm
Hours through Nov 5 everyday 12-4pm
*Closing Sun Nov 6 for artists, 10am-12pm

(no paintings taken before 12pm)

PHOTOGRAPHY SHOW Nov 10-27, Thurs- Sun, 1-5pm

Receiving Mon  Nov 7, 3-8pm
Hanging Tues Nov 8, 10am-12pm
Judging Tues Nov 8, 12-2pm
Awards Reception Sat Nov 12, 2-4pm
Open Thurs- Sun  Nov 10-27, 1-5pm

Closed Thanksgiving Day, Open late for Champagne Stroll
Pickup Mon  Nov 28, 5-8 pm



